
MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHDE DEPT. OF OPHTHALMOLOGY  
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME PG Teaching MONTH NOVEMBER- 2023 

Date PG Activity In charge Teacher Name of Presenter 

01.11.23- Wed Seminar-Aqueous humour 

Dynamics & IOP  
Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Sushant Durkar (Jr-2) 

02.11.2023-Thur Journal Club Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Omkar Poredi (Jr-3) 

03.11.2023- Fri Seminar-Keratoplasty 4   Dr. Avin Khushiramani (Jr-3) 

06.11.2023-Mon Case Presentation Dr. Geetanjali Singh Dr. Prachi Kadam (Jr-3) 

07.11.2023-Tues Webinar-Child with poor 

vision 

Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao Dr. Prachi Kadam (Jr-2) 

08.11.2023-Wed Seminar-Anterior Segment 

+Posterior Segment 

evaluations in glaucoma 

Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Saurabh Shinde (Jr-3) 

09.11.2023-Thur Journal Club Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sagar Kasvankar (Jr-2) 

10.11.2023-Fri Seminar-Keratoplasty 5 Dr. Pranav More Prachi Kadam (Jr-3) 

13.11.2023-Mon Case presentation Dr. Geetanjali Singh Dr. Avin Khushiramani (Jr-3) 

16.11.2023-Thur Journal Club Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Neha Garudkar (Jr-2) 

17.11.2023-Fri Seminar-Keratoplasty 6 Dr. Pranav More Dr. Omkar Poredi (Jr-3) 

20.11.2023-Mon Case Presentation Dr. Geetanjali Singh Dr. Kalpesh Patil (Jr-3) 

21.11.2023-Tues Webinar- Child with squint Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao -- 

22.11.2023-Wed Seminar- Visual field 

assessment in glaucoma  
Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Sagar Kasvankar (Jr-2) 

23.11.2023-Thur Journal Club  Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Saurbh Shinde (Jr-2) 

24.11.2023-Fri Seminar- Keratoplasty 7 Dr. Pranav More Dr. Kalpesh Patil (Jr-3) 

27.11.2023-Mon Case Presentation Dr. Geetanjali Singh Dr. Omkar Poredi (Jr-3) 

28.11.2023-Tues Webinar-Child with 

Nystagmus 

Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao -- 

29.11.2023-Wed Seminar-Classification and 

Management of glaucoma 

suspect 

Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr.Neha Garudkar (Jr-2) 

30.11.2023-Thur Journal Club  Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Dhanashree Jadhav     (Jr-2) 

Timing- Between 2 to 4pm                                                                          

                                                                                

                                                                                           


